BOX ASSIGNMENTS O3/1	03-21-20	00	Mark Constant	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS
	I THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		ET ONLY		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH	1012946		HERE	OF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (A	รรเGNORS(S)):				,To
1. Yasuyuki SAKAMAKI		2. 4.			.22
3. 5.		4 . 6.			s 5 = 5
7.	1	8.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING F	PARTY(IES) ATTACHÉI	D? ∐YES ⊠]NO		3C54
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVIN	G INTEREST:				
NAME: CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.					
ADDRESS: 1-1, 2-chome, Nishi-shinjuku, S	Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japa	an		2011	28/152
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	ATTACHED? YES [⊠NO	_	07/1	3()13()
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUM	<u>ENT):</u>		A	,	-4:
(Submit herewith only one document for document)	recordation—multiple o	opies of same	Assigni	ment signed by differe	nt inventors is one
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE	PART INTERE	EST [EXEC.	DATE: March 10, 200	0
	MILE/PHOTOCOPY			,	
	ED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGI		ATU MOTE I		CONDECLADATION	LAND
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARA ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) March	10, 2000				IAND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHER]YES ⊠NO	4# INVENTOR
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT N	U(3)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1
New Application 257798	<u> </u>	0 11111000	10.1/01.1	VED	
Name & Address of Party to Whom Con Concerning Document Should be Mailed		6. NUMBER		VED: 'S <u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u>0</u>
•					
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group		7. AMOUNT C ABOVE TO		ENCLOSED: (Code 5	81)
1100 New York Avenue, NW		ABOVE TO		ντο – φτο	
Ninth Floor					
Washington, DC 20005-3918					
5.5ATTY DKT:				ISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT N	
PMS 257798 C	ZD-F00020S	UNDER ORDE		61065	257798
	LIENT REF.	dup. sheet not re	equired	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.	· ·	<u></u>			is a true copy of
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathbf{r}}$				ages <u>including</u> this ents and document	2
		(do not file dup			2
Signature		(== mo aup	55,01		
Attorney:Timothy J Klima					
Reg. No. 34852			า 16, 20		
) 861-3662			22-0944	
	LE WITH PTO RETURN	RECEIPT (PA	AT-103/	\)	
03/20/2000 NMASSANI 00000016 291201	`				
62 FC:581	40.00 BP				

30032853_1.DOC

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA					
executed with or after a	pplication				
Atty. Dkt. PMS					
M#	Client Ref				

NONP	ROVIS	IONAL
140141	110410	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

ASSIGNMENT

NONPROVISIONAL

NON NO VISIONA			HOM HOVIOIONAL
	OF NONPROVISIONA	L APPLICATION	
· 1 	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and value	bla cancidaration paid to each of
the undersigned, to) and other good and valua	bie consideration paid to each of
INSERT	(1) Yasuyuki Sakamaki	(2)	
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)	
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	xt	pox if continued on page 2
the receipt and suff and transfer(s) unto	iciency of which are hereby acknowledged by the o:	undersigned who at the re	equest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.		
NAME(S) OF	A Japanese corporation,		
ASSIGNEE(S)	located and doing busine	ss_at	
& ADDRESS(ES)	1-1, 2-chome, Nishi-shir	juku,	
-	Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japa	ın_	
(hereinafter designated "A any and all divisions, conti	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States on nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent	f America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100; ; known as	o, in the invention and all applications including
TITLE OF INVENTION	WRIST W	VATCH CASE	
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	for which the undersigned executed an application (A) x even date herewith (B) on (C) in U.S. Appln. /	tion for Letters Patents of the	ne United States of America:
said ASSIGNEE, for its int hereinafter act on behalf of A essential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any pai ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the Invention hereb he undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	tives; the undersigned agree(s) that the ers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, as virunsferred.	ne altomey of record in sald application shall ssigns and legal ropresentatives, deemed
Name: 3) Name: 4) Name: Name: 5) Name:	Yasuyuki Sakamaki	March 10, 2000	Fumio Takeuchi
Name:			

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 010613 FRAME: 0399

RECORDED: 03/16/2000